City of Frisco Competitive Sealed Bid 2207-091 Grand Park Access and Parking Improvements Opened 8/16/2022 2:00pm CDT				Anderson Asphalt 11343 Mathis Ave. Dallas, TX 75229 214-352-3400 Pamela Thompson coryh@aacpaving.com		Green Dream International 222 West Las Colinas Blvd Irving, TX 75039 469-706-9097 Varand Vartanian contracting@gdicompany.com		Reynolds Asphalt 8713 Airport Freeway #100 North Richland Hills, TX 76180 817-267-3131 Neel Taukersley ntankersley@reynoldsasphalt.com	
Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Unit Cost	Extended Cost
1	MOBILIZATION, for sum of	1	LS	\$16,967.50	\$16,967.50	\$5,750.00	\$5,750.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00
2	GENERAL SITE PREPERATION, for the sum of	1	LS	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00	\$8,625.00	\$8,625.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
3	BARRICADES, SIGNS, TRAFFIC CONTROL, for the sum of	1	LS	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00	\$2,875.00	\$2,875.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
4	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY), complete in place	1300	CY	\$31.90	\$41,470.00	\$55.49	\$72,137.00	\$30.00	\$39,000.00
5	FLEX BASE, DELIVERED AND COMPACTED TO 8" complete in place	5850	SY	21.35	\$124,897.50	\$29.90	\$174,915.00	\$28.00	\$163,800.00
6	PORTLAND CEMENT TREATMENT, complete in place	5850	SY	\$12.30	\$71,955.00	\$10.93	\$63,940.50	\$13.00	\$76,050.00
7	IMPORT AND INSTALL 3" TYPE D HMAC, complete in place	5545	SY	\$23.00	\$127,535.00	\$42.55	\$235,939.75	\$23.50	\$130,307.50
8	CONCRETE COMMERCIAL DRIVEWAY APPROACH, complete in place	200	SY	\$102.50	\$20,500.00	\$102.35	\$20,470.00	\$167.00	\$33,400.00
9	TRAFFIC MARKINGS, STRIPING, 4", WHITE, complete in place	1475	LF	\$1.40	\$2,065.00	\$3.45	\$5,088.75	\$1.50	\$2,212.50
10	SUPPLY AND INSTALL 36" STOP SIGN (R1-1) complete in place	1	EA	\$435.00	\$435.00	\$575.00	\$575.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
11	CONCRETE VALLEY GUTTER, complete in place	30	SY	\$200.00	\$6,000.00	\$82.80	\$2,484.00	\$179.00	\$5,370.00
12	SEEDED CURLEX, complete in place	1250	SY	\$4.55	\$5,687.50	\$6.90	\$8,625.00	\$3.50	\$4,375.00
13	TOPSOIL, complete in place	930	SY	\$7.55	\$7,021.50	\$10.06	\$9,355.80	\$7.00	\$6,510.00
			Total:		\$435,534.00		\$610,780.80		\$497,125.00

ALL BIDS SUBMITTED FOR THE DESIGNATED PROJECT ARE REFLECTED ON THIS BID TAB SHEET. HOWEVER, THE LISTING OF A BID ON THIS SHEET SHOULD NOT BE CONSTRUED AS A COMMENT ON THE RESPONSIVENESS OF SUCH BID OR AS ANY INDICATION THAT THE CITY ACCEPTS SUCH BID AS RESPONSIVE. THE CITY WILL MAKE A DETERMINATION AS TO THE RESPONSIVENESS OF BIDS SUBMITTED BASED UPON COMPLIANCE WITH ALL APPLICABLE LAWS. CITY OF FRISCO PURCHASING GUIDELINES, AND PROJECT DOCUMENTS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO THE PROJECT SPECIFICATIONS AND CONTRACT DOCUMENTS. THE CITY WILL NOTIFY THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER UPON AWARD OF THE CONTRACT AND, ACCORDING TO DOWN AND FOR THE CONTRACT AND A CONTRACT DOCUMENTS. THE CITY WILL NOTIFY THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER UPON AWARD OF THE CONTRACT AND, ACCORDING TO DOWN AND FOR THE CONTRACT AND A CONTRACT DOCUMENTS. LAW, ALL BIDS RECEIVED WILL BE AVAILABLE FOR INSPECTION AT THAT TIME.